YSTAD INTERNATIONAL 2005 - WOMEN’S EPEE

1) BERGDAHL Johanna SWE A6
2) KUUSK Kristina EST EN GARDE
3) M@RCH Margrete NOR BYGD@ FK
3) FOSSUM Mariella NOR BYGD@ FK
5) LARSSON Sofie SWE UPSALA FAKTNI
6) HAMALAINEN Hilla FIN YLIOPPILAS M
7) WESTMAN Nina SWE KFK
8) HARTEL Birte-Lea GER SC BERLIN
9) BJORKMAN Nina FIN MIEKKA-MIEHET
10) KIRSCHEN Julia GER SC BERLIN
11) LARSSON Maria SWE FFF
12) SKALID Ragnhild NOR BYGD@ FK
13) AABECH Nina DEN HILLERZD FK
14) ISAKSSON Annica SWE LFK
15) PETTERSSON Ulrika SWE GOFK
16) HVASS HANSEN Helene DEN FREDERIKSBERG
17) SAMUELSSON Emma SWE GFK
18) SJOGREN Hanna SWE SAF
19) OSLAND Teresa NOR BSI
20) HOVE Siv NOR BYGD@ FK
21) HOCKERFELT Ida SWE KFK
22) BROCKMANN Beatrice GER SC BERLIN
23) MARTINSSON Camilla SWE GFK
24) WINGKVIST Katarina SWE MF 19
25) LEHTONEN Suvi FIN KAVE
26) BARVESTAD Kinka SWE KFK
27) PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYGD@ FK
28) KATS Anna SWE SAF
29) KLAFSTAD Pia NOR BYGD@ FK
30) KAISALO Noora FIN MIEKKA-MIEHET
31) CLARKE Majella AUS YLIOPPILAS M
32) WIESLANDER Elisabeth SWE HELLERUP FK (
33) WALTER Mareile GER
34) SP@ER Kristine DEN HILLER@D FK
35) H@TOFT Jannie DEN JAF
36) RENDEMANN Linda DEN FK FLECHE
37) STEENSEN Anna Kiel DEN FREDERIKSBERG
38) WESTMAN Sanna SWE KFK
39) JALLOW Jonnah SWE MF 19
40) WEISS Bettina GER TSV ZELLA-MEH
41) APPELBERG Emelie SWE KFK
42) STRAND Anneli SWE GFK
43) PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 FK
44) ROBERTSSON Maja SWE ARA
45) KYHN Sunniva NOR ATTAQUE
46) BASTHUS NILSEN Thea NOR ATTAQUE
47) ROSSLER Birte GER TAPERA (FIN)
48) MULDERS Kathy NED SCARAMOUCHE
49) WIKSTROM Elin SWE KFK
50) NICOLAIDIS Alexandra SWE MF 19
51) MOLKA DANIELSEN Judith NOR MOLDE FA
52) ELIASSON Sara SWE ARA
53) HANSSON Ulrika SWE GFK
54) HAAVISTO Elina FIN HAMEENLINNAN
55) MILLAARD Pauline SUI SEZ
56) LUMME Terhi FIN MIEKKA-MIEHET
57) VALZY Nadine NOR OSLO FK
58) SANDBERG Therese SWE LUGI
59) MONTELIUS Caroline SWE LUGI
60) HARMENBERG Sara SWE FFF
61) THIEU Lena SWE KFK
62) DALBORG Elisabeth SWE LUGI
63) BELGARDT Stefanie GER TSV ZELLA-MEH



YSTAD INTERNATIONAL 2005 - WOMEN'’S EPEE

Poules round 2
Poule No 1
V/M TD-TR TD RG

ISAKSSON Annica SWE ** V3V V V D2 0.800 5 20 3
SANDBERG Therese SWE D1 ** D4 D2 D1 DO 0.000 -15 8 6
PERSSON Caroline SWE D4 V ** V D2 D4 0.400 -2 20 4
MOLKA DANIELSEN Judi NOR D1 V D3 ** D2 D2 0.200 -9 13 5
AABECH Nina DEN D4 V V V **x V 0.800 11 24 1
BJORKMAN Nina FIN V V V V D3 ** 0.800 10 23 2
Poule No 2
V/M TD-TR TD RG
HANSSON Ulrika SWE ** D3 D1 D3 D3 0.000 -10 10 5
KATS Anna SWE V ** D4 D2 V 0.500 -1 16 3
WALTER Mareile GER V V ** D2 V 0.750 3 17 2
HAMALAINEN Hilla FIN V V V **V 1.000 13 20 1
BASTHUS NILSEN Thea NOR V D4 D4 DO ** 0.250 -5 13 4
Poule No 3
V/M TD-TR TD RG
WESTMAN Nina SWE ** V V4 V4 V 1.000 8 18 1
JALLOW Jonnah SWE D2 ** V D3V 0.500 0 15 4
HARTEL Birte-Lea GER D3 D4 ** V3 V 0.500 3 15 3
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR D3 V D2 ** Vv 0.500 4 15 2
HAAVISTO Elina FIN D2 D1 D1 D1 ** 0.000 -15 5 5
Poule No 4
V/M TD-TR TD RG
WINGKVIST Katarina SWE ** D2V V V 0.750 2 17 2
SAMUELSSON Emma SWE V ** VvV V V 1.000 8 20 1
HVASS HANSEN Helene DEN D4 D2 ** V D3 0.250 -1 14 4
LUMME Terhi FIN D3 D4 DO ** D1 0.000 -12 8 5
PIASECKA Caroline NOR D3 D4 VvV VvV *%* 0.500 3 17 3

Poule No 5
V/M TD-TR TD RG

DALBORG Elisabeth SWE ** D1 D1 D2 DO D4 0.000 -17 8 6
LARSSON Sofie SWE Vv **V V V V 1.000 19 25 1
ROBERTSSON Maja SWE V D1 ** D3 D2 D4 0.200 -6 15 5
SPPER Kristine DEN V D2V ** VvV V 0.800 722 2
LEHTONEN Suvi FIN VvV D1 V D4 **x V 0.600 6 20 3
KYHN Sunniva NOR V D1 vV D1 D2 ** 0.400 -9 14 4
Poule No 6

V/M TD-TR TD RG
SJOGREN Hanna SWE ** Dl V V V V 0.800 8 21 2
PETTERSSON Ulrika SWE Vv ** VvV VvV V DI 0.800 9 21 1
THIEU Lena SWE DO D2 ** D2 D2 DO 0.000 -19 6 6
HOVE Siv NOR D4 D3 V ** D3 V 0.400 0 20 4
ROSSLER Birte GER D3 D1 VvV V ** D3 0.400 -3 17 5
CLARKE Majella AUS D1 Vv V D3V *xx* 0.600 5 19 3
Poule No 7

V/M TD-TR TD RG
HOCKERFELT Ida SWE ** V D3 D2 V V 0.600 1 20 2
STRAND Anneli SWE D3 ** V D1 D3 V 0.400 -5 17 5
MONTELIUS Caroline SWE VvV D3 ** DO D2 D3 0.200 -10 13 &6
M@RCH Margrete NOR V V V **V V 1.000 17 25 1
STEENSEN Anna Kiel DEN D4 V V D4 ** D3 0.400 1 21 3
MULDERS Kathy NED D2 D4 V D1 VvV ** 0.400 -4 17 4



Poule No 8

ELIASSON Sara
WESTMAN Sanna
BERGDAHL Johanna
KAISALO Noora
BELGARDT Stefanie
SKALID Ragnhild

Poule No 9

WIESLANDER Elisabeth
NICOLAIDIS Alexandra

LARSSON Maria
RENDEMANN Linda
VALZY Nadine
KIRSCHEN Julia

Poule No 10

MARTINSSON Camilla
HARMENBERG Sara
APPELBERG Emelie
WEISS Bettina
KUUSK Kristina
OSLAND Teresa

Poule No 11

WIKSTR.M Elin
BARVESTAD Kinka
HZTOFT Jannie
MILLAARD Pauline
FOSSUM Mariella
BROCKMANN Beatrice

Poules round 1

Poule No 1

MARTINSSON Camilla
WESTMAN Sanna
STEENSEN Anna Kiel
M@RCH Margrete
HAAVISTO Elina

Poule No 2

LARSSON Maria
PETTERSSON Ulrika
MILLAARD Pauline
SPOER Kristine
SKALID Ragnhild

Poule No 3

KATS Anna

JALLOW Jonnah
KLAFSTAD Pia
CLARKE Majella
HAMALAINEN Hilla
BELGARDT Stefanie
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Poule No 4

ISAKSSON Annica
SANDBERG Therese
STRAND Anneli
AABECH Nina
MULDERS Kathy
HOVE Siv

Poule No 5

MONTELIUS Caroline
BERGDAHL Johanna
KUUSK Kristina
VALZY Nadine
RENDEMANN Linda
LEHTONEN Suvi

Poule No 6

PERSSON Caroline
SAMUELSSON Emma
THIEU Lena

LUMME Terhi
KIRSCHEN Julia
PIASECKA Caroline

Poule No 7

ELIASSON Sara

NICOLAIDIS Alexandra

LARSSON Sofie

HVASS HANSEN Helene

HARTEL Birte-Lea
FOSSUM Mariella

Poule No 8

WIESLANDER Elisabeth

WESTMAN Nina
APPELBERG Emelie
KYHN Sunniva
KAISALO Noora
ROSSLER Birte

Poule No 9
ROBERTSSON Maja

BARVESTAD Kinka
DALBORG Elisabeth

MOLKA DANIELSEN Judi

WEISS Bettina
BJORKMAN Nina

Poule No 10

WIKSTROM Elin
HOCKERFELT Ida
WINGKVIST Katarina
HYTOFT Jannie
WALTER Mareile
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Poule No 11

HANSSON Ulrika
OSLAND Teresa
SJOGREN Hanna
BROCKMANN Beatrice
HARMENBERG Sara
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YSTAD INTERNATIONAL 2005 — WOMEN’S EPEE

Tableau 64

1) LARSSON Sofie
64)

33) CLARKE Majella
32) H@TOFT Jannie
17) ISAKSSON Annica
48) MULDERS Kathy
49) WIKSTROM Elin
106) HOVE Siv

9) KIRSCHEN Julia
56) LUMME Terhi
41) STRAND Anneli
24) LEHTONEN Suvi
25) BARVESTAD Kinka
40) APPELBERG Emelie
57) VAL@Y Nadine

8) KUUSK Kristina

5) WESTMAN Nina
60) HARMENBERG Sara
37) WESTMAN Sanna
28) KATS Anna
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LARSSON Sofie

CLARKE Majella
15/13

ISAKSSON Annica
15/7

HOVE Siv
15/14

KIRSCHEN Julia
15/14

LEHTONEN Suvi
15/14

BARVESTAD Kinka
15/8

KUUSK Kristina
15/8

WESTMAN Nina
15/2

KATS Anna
15/11

LARSSON Sofie
15/6

ISAKSSON Annica
15/10

KIRSCHEN Julia
15/3

KUUSK Kristina
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WESTMAN Nina
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LARSSON Sofie
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15/11

WESTMAN Nina



21)
44)
53)
12)
13)
52)
45)
20)
29)
36)

61)

62)
35)
30)
19)
46)
51)
14)
11)

54)

BROCKMANN Beatrice
KYHN Sunniva
HANSSON Ulrika
SKALID Ragnhild
SJOGREN Hanna
ELIASSON Sara

HVASS HANSEN Helene
WALTER Mareile
KLAFSTAD Pia
STEENSEN Anna Kiel
THIEU Lena

MJRCH Margrete
BERGDAHL Johanna
DALBORG Elisabeth
WIESLANDER Elisabeth
SPYER Kristine
PETTERSSON Ulrika
BASTHUS NILSEN Thea
MOLKA DANIELSEN Judi
OSLAND Teresa
LARSSON Maria
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43)
22)
27)
38)

59)

58)
39)
26)
23)
42)
55)
10)
15)
50)
47)
18)
31)
34)

63)

ROBERTSSON Maja
MARTINSSON Camilla
HARTEL Birte-Lea
JALLOW Jonnah
MONTELIUS Caroline
SAMUELSSON Emma
BJORKMAN Nina
SANDBERG Therese
WEISS Bettina
PIASECKA Caroline
WINGKVIST Katarina
PERSSON Caroline
MILLAARD Pauline
FOSSUM Mariella

AABECH Nina

NICOLAIDIS Alexandra

ROSSLER Birte

HOCKERFELT Ida

KAISALO Noora

RENDEMANN Linda

BELGARDT Stefanie

HAMALAINEN Hilla
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Tableau Final

1)

16)

12)

13)

14)

11)

10)

15)

LARSSON Sofie
ISAKSSON Annica
KIRSCHEN Julia
KUUSK Kristina
WESTMAN Nina
SKALID Ragnhild
HVASS HANSEN Helene
M@ZRCH Margrete
BERGDAHL Johanna
PETTERSSON Ulrika
LARSSON Maria
HARTEL Birte-Lea
BJORKMAN Nina
FOSSUM Mariella
AABECH Nina

HAMALAINEN Hilla
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